
City of El Paso
Capital Improvement Department

Relocation of TWY M    
Solicitation 2023-0430

June 20, 2023



2

Project Scope of Work

• Reconfigure & relocate TWY M to runway threshold 

• Construction of taxiway north & south of RWY 8R/26L 

• Full depth pavement construction

• New taxiway edge lighting and signage

• New taxiway guidance signs

• Improvements to associated grading and drainage



3

Location: El Paso International Airport

District(s): ALL

Today’s Request for 
Action: $14,785,870.00

Funding Source: FAA Grant and Airport Enterprise

Project Details



4

Procurement Summary

• Low Bid Procurement Method
• Solicitation Advertised on April 25, 2023
• Two (2) bids were received
• One (1) from local suppliers

• Recommendation
• The contract be awarded to the lowest responsive bidder Jordan Foster 

Construction LLC in the amount of $14,785,870.00



5


	Slide Number 1
	Project Scope of Work
	Project Details
	Procurement Summary
	Slide Number 5

